
Pos 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PTB 

1 

2 

PTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PTD 

1 

2 

3 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Super Touring 3 

No. 

54 

0 

22 

66 

248 

67. 

5 

420 

151 

07 

30 

76 

27 

19 

35 

83 

48 

43 

12 

73 

38 

98 

346 

501 

57 

Name 

Tristan Littlehale 

Andrew Morton 

daniel colembie 

David DePillo 

Robert Seibel 

John Deguchi 

Dennis Holloway 

Team Ham In Can 

Jet Patel 

James Holloway 

John Magnuson 

Lee Papageorge 

Joshua Allan 

Michael von Quilich 

Robert Kahn 

Rick Barrett 

DOUGLAS Weber 

Stephanie Cemo 

evan gardner 

Lee Arioto 

Chuck Mathews 

James Wagaman 

David Stark 

Team Shift Fast 

PA Construction 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

PTB 

PTB 

PTC 

PTC 

PTC 

PTC 

PTD 

PTD 

PTD 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

10 

6 

11 

11 

10 

7 

11 

11 

5 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

Diff 

32.292 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

49.520 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4.126 

6 Laps 

24.139 

32.534 

1:12.892 

3.324 

21.407 

27.876 

41.959 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

22:37.779 

23:10.071 

21:54.737 

22:05.614 

21:30.865 

13:20.104 

22:18.909 

23:08.429 

22:37.402 

22:54.256 

22:32.674 

22:36.800 

10:46.466 

21:22.492 

21:46.631 

21:55.026 

22:35.384 

21:27.316 

21:30.640 

21:48.723 

21:55.192 

22:09.275 

21:19.777 

21:30.902 

16:30.532 

Best Tm 

1:49.540 

1:52.269 

1:57.074 

1:56.991 

2:01.930 

2:02.859 

1:55.450 

1:59.234 

2:03.429 

1:57.300 

1:56.832 

1:56.763 

1:56.761 

1:45.035 

1:42.433 

1:47.339 

1:50.475 

1:45.837 

1:45.774 

1:46.332 

1:47.026 

1:49.112 

1:54.314 

1:55.074 

1:44.945 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

BMW 325is 

bmw m3 

BMW 330i 

BMW M3 

Renault RSR 

Mazda RX8 

Mazda Miata 

Scion FRS 

MAZDA RX 8 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX-5 

SRT Viper ACRX 

Chevrolet  Corvette 

Porsche 997 Gt3 Cup 

CHEVROLET COLORADO 

Chevy Z06 

Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Honda NSX 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Member 

145825 

144724 

138915 

165487 

168052 

102129 

132474 

134796 

168508 

133211 

129229 

118270 

131401 

155979 

152536 

129503 

140300 

162618 

110862 

166614 

140483 

115136 

150763 

170149 

136458 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/18/2015 4:17:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

102.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.815 

Best Speed 

105.203 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway - May 2015 

Group C (ST, SU, GTS, PTB-PTD) 

Race 

Race started at 15:32:42 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/16/2015 03:30 PM 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3. 

11 

132 

664 

7 

44 

58 

Name 

Thorpe Logemann 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Zack George 

Erik Davis 

Jon Van Caneghem 

Alberto Fonseca 

michael papworth 

Class 
Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

12 

11 

11 

13 

10 

10 

Diff 

24.275 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:57.236 

22:21.511 

21:32.252 

21:51.881 

21:13.224 

21:23.258 

21:46.392 

Best Tm 

1:46.009 

1:49.324 

1:53.872 

1:55.058 

1:35.815 

2:04.688 

1:49.667 

Make-Model 

Chevy Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW M3 

MAZDA ELAN DP02 

Porsche 944 

chevy monte carlo 

Member 

108669 

117954 

169843 

140817 

115639 

162207 

129731 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/18/2015 4:17:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

102.920 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.815 

Best Speed 

105.203 

Best Lap by 

7 - Jon Van Caneghem 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway - May 2015 

Group C (ST, SU, GTS, PTB-PTD) 

Race 

Race started at 15:32:42 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/16/2015 03:30 PM 
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